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Programme January 2010 to May 2010
Date Event Organiser

Friday 22nd January Stunts, Fights & Death JG

Friday 29th January Salsa EH

Friday 5th February Winter Barn Camp PM
Saturday 6th February Winter Barn Camp PM
Sunday 7th February Winter Barn Camp PM

(cost £25)

Friday 12th February Diet & Nutrition Jx / EH

Friday 19th February Film Casting JG

Friday 26th February Paralympics (Film script will be issued) RW

Friday 5th March Settlers PM

Friday 12th March Speed Games RA

Friday 19th March Rehearsals JG

Friday 26th March Egg Decorating BM

Thursday 1st April Filming Camp JG / Jx / BM
Friday 2nd April Filming Camp JG / Jx / BM
Saturday 3rd April Filming Camp JG / Jx / BM
Sunday 4th April Filming Camp JG / Jx / BM
Monday 5th April Filming Camp JG / Jx / BM
Tuesday 6th April Filming Camp JG / Jx / BM

(cost £45)

Friday 9th April Faith NB

Friday 16th April Horse Racing PM

Friday 23rd April Jamming Session Jx

Friday 30th April Group Camp Group
Saturday 1st May Group Camp Group
Sunday 2nd May Group Camp Group
Monday 3rd May Group Camp Group

(estimated cost £35)

Friday 7th May Stove Making NB



Friday 14th May Astronomy BM / RA / RW

Friday 21st May Golf EH

Ideas to be considered for next term:
Candle Dipping Bowls D of E Training
Carpentry Night Hike O/S Map Making
Laser Quest Orienteering

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


	
	Programme January 2010 to May 2010

